Dear  
 

The following is a list of people looking for partners to work out a project in reply to the current call for proposals under the Tempus IV programme.
If any of these initiatives is of interest to you, to your institution or to any of your member of staff, would you please disseminate the information in your institution or get in touch with the corresponding contact person at the given address to proceed on, knowing that the deadline for submitting proposals under the current Tempus call for proposals is 28 April 2008:
 

	Contact Person
	e-mail address
	Country
	Subjects of interest

	Silvia Reale
	reale@unimol.it
	Italy
	     Europrojecting survey and training for students and adults (also public administrations personnel)

     Civil protection training and sensibilisation

	Emir Tahirovic
	emir.tahirovic@fju.edu.ba
	Bosnia and Herzegovina, Sarajevo
	Public Administration

	Andrei Szuder
	szuder@ctanm.pub.ro
	Romania, Bucharest
	Advanced Technology

	Mourad Bouache
	m_bouache@yahoo.fr
	Algeria
	Réseau des bibliothèques universitaires

	Susanna Karakhanyan (Ms)


	s.karakhanyan@ils.ru.nl
	Armenia/Russia
	Self assessment mechanisms

	Professor Fernando Neves 


	fneves@ipg.pt
	Portugal
	Developping international relations

	Dr Samvel Mkhitaryan


	smkhitaryan@rau.am
	Armenia
	Quality Management Systems

	Hani Sewilam
	sewilam@lfi.rwth-aachen.de
	Germany, UNIDO
	University Management

	Tahani Abdel Hakim
	abdelhakim@iamm.fr 
	France, IAMM
	Agriculture

	Janos Palotas
	palotas@mgk.u-szeged.hu
	Hungary
	Agriculture


 

For any further information, please do not hesitate to contact us.
Good luck
Aref Alsoufi
